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GULLY RACING
PROVE LIBERE MOTO
27 GIUGNO 2023

COMPARATIVA OPEN ELENCO GIRI

f\'

POS

98
191
350
219
21
176
10 68
11 137
12 172
13 42
14 146
15 156

o~ WN =

No CONDUTTORE

FALVO Gianfranco
DEL Nibletto francesco
MATTII Francesco
STRIPPOLI Sabino
ARGENTIERI Fabio
CAVALERI Roberto
RIOLO Francesco
TADEI Daniele
LOMBARDI Alessandro
DESIDERATO Antonio
BISTOLETTI Mariano
MANDOLINI Matteo
GALLO Gabriele
LABRIOLA Tommaso
PAGLIAI Maurizio

16 20 ZARCONE Francesco

17 106
18 22
19 241

CANTU Mauro
CHEVALIER Jonathan
MAZZIOTTA Gerry

20 235 ALBINI Patrik

21 228
22 85
23 126
24 28
25 177
26 144
27 96
28 273
29 132

CINESI Daniel
PINTOSSI Marcello
CARAFASSI Marco
IACOBONI David
BUOGO Mauro
FORGHIERI Andrea
BARIONI Alessio
BORO Carlo
MORETTI Fabrizio

30 109 AZZALI Giulio

SCARPERIA 27 GIUGNO 2023

ESP
AMA
ROK
AMA
AMA

ESP
AMA
ROK
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA

ESP
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
ESP
AMA
ROK
AMA
ROK
ROK
ROK
ROK
ROK
ROK
ROK

NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL

OV50
0OV50

TEMPO

2'10.323
2'10.568
2'11.165
2'11.774
2'12.498
2'12.891
2'13.693
2'14.953
2'15.241
2'15.470
2'15.587
2'15.725
2'15.893
2'16.067
2'16.107
2'16.868
2'16.886
2'16.907
2'17.217
2'17.399
2'17.685
2'17.809
2'19.111
2'20.016
2'20.489
2'22.252
2'29.589
2'32.166
2'32.393
2'41.041

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
4/6 144.886
0.245 6/6 144.614
0.842 3/6 143.956
1.451 1/6  143.290
2.175 2/6 142.507
2.568 1/6 142.086
3.370 4/6 141.234
4.630 5/6 139.915
4.918 3/6 139.617
5.147 3/4 139.381
5.264 6/6 139.261
5.402 2/6  139.119
5.570 1/6  138.947
5.744 6/6 138.769
5.784 2/4 138.729
6.545 1/5 137.957
6.563 6/6 137.939
6.584 6/6 137.918
6.894 3/5 137.606
7.076 4/4 137.424
7.362 1/6 137.139
7.486 5/6 137.015
8.788 1/2 135.733
9.693 6/6 134.856
10.166 5/6 134.401
11.929 5/5 132.736
19.266 1/5 126.225
21.843 1/3  124.088
22.070 5/5 123.903
30.718 3/4  117.249
ORA FINE (

VEL

286.4
251.7
279.7
270.6
272.7
248.2
274.8
281.9
267.9
238.9
266.6
258.3
249.4
2547
272.7
239.4
269.3
2571
235.8
246.5
263.4
258.3
241.0
229.7
243.2
2471
260.8
240.5
227.8
220.4

)
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